2008 Newmar Exterior Graphics Package
2008 Kountry Aire FW 8B756 Fawn

2008 KOUNTRY AIRE FIFTH-WHEEL
FAWN BB756

Skin: 687586 Bright Chrome
Ar 5776271 Dk Charcoal Mat.
B: 171536 Pewter Met.

C: 230706 Lt. Brown Met.

Std: Carefree Fiesta Armored Awning
Acrylic Fabric: Heather Beige (Sunbrella)
Hardware: Black

Opt: Carefree Windsmart Armored Awning
Acrylic Fabric: Heather Beige {Sunbrella)
Hardware: Black

Quart Gallon
Skin: Formula ]

NOS 687586 2008-2008 BRIGHT CHROME 2008 BRIGHT CHROME

DIAMONT Using: CSO Step: | 1/1 Step: | 1/1
Base | Description | Amount| Cum.| | Amount| Cum.|
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID ... 78.6 78.6 314.3 314.3
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 8.6 87.2 34.4 348.7
BC201 DEEP BLACK 6.9 94.1 27.5 376.2
BC800 RED GOLD 6.9 101.0 27.5 403.7
BC825 LIGHT MAROON 7.8 108.8 31.2 434.9
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IR... 109.7 218.5 438.7 873.6
BC250 BLUE BLACK 82.0 300.5 328.0 1,201.6
BC105 WHITE 38.9 3394 155.5 1,357.1
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMIN... 479.3 818.7 1,917.0 3,274.1
BC600 GOLD 50.0 868.7 200.1 3,474.2




Color A:

Color B:

Color C:

Quart Gallon
Formula | [ |
NOB 577621 2008-2008 DK CHARCOAL MET 2008 DK CHARCOAL MET
DIAMONT Using: CS0 Step: | 1/1 Step: | 1/1
Base | Description | Amount| Cum. | | Amount| Cum.
URS0 UNIVERSAL MID ... 79.0 79.0 316.0 316.0
BC105 WHITE 94.8 173.8 379.0 695.0
BC500 BLUE-GREEN 126 186.4 50.4 745.4
BC600 GOLD 1295 315.9 518.1 1,263.5
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IR... 42.7 358.6 170.7 1,434.2
BC200 BLACK 510.0 868.6 2,040.0 3,474.2
Formula ] ]
NOB 171536 2008-2008 PEWTER MET - 2008 PEWTER MET -
DIAMONT Using: €S0 Step: | 1/1 Step: | 1/1
Base |Description | Amount| Cum.| | Amount| Cum.
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID ... 79.2 79.2 316.7 316.7
BC110 WHITE PEARL 109.9 189.1 439.8 756.5
BC400 RED-BLUE 15.8 204.9 63.3 819.8
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IR... 176.7 381.6 706.9 1,526.7
BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOL... 19.3 400.9 77.3 1,604.0
BCS00 RED GOLD 19.3 420.2 77.4 1,681.4
BC105 WHITE 26.4 446.6 105.4 1,786.8
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 35.2 481.8 140.9 1,927.7
BC200 BLACK 387.0 868.8 1,547.8 3,475.5
Formula | ]
NO8 230706 2008-2008 LT BROWN MET 2008 LT BROWN MET
DIAMONT Using: CSO Step: | 1/1 Step: | 1/1
Base |Description | Amount| Cum | | Amount| Cum.
URS0 UNIVERSAL MID ... 80.9 80.9 3236 323.6
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IR... 141.6 222.5 566.2 889.8
BC600 GOLD 111.2 333.7 444.7 1,334.5
BC200 BLACK 197.2 530.9 788.7 2,123.2
CB64L YELLOW PEARL 23.2 554.1 926 2,215.8
BC175 MEDIUM STARFL... 30.3 584.4 1213 2,337.1
BCSS0 VIOLET 30.4 614.8 1215 2,458.6
CB77K BRONZE SATIN P... 70.8 685.6 283.3 2,741.9
BC100 CLEAR 202.1 887.7 808.6 3,550.5




